

29 C / 2023

Order Dated :11/12/2024

Today is fixed for S/A.

Complainant is present by hazira along with a vokatnama.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld 2nd C.J (Jr.Div.) is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 04/02/2025 for S/A.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*